Rental Rates Approved by the Advisory
Board

STEPHEN C. O'CONNELL CENTER
RATE CARD

***ALL RATES ARE SUBJECT TO INCREASE IN THE EVENT OF A MINIMUM WAGE INCREASE***
*** VARIATIONS TO THE RATES CAN BE APPROVED BY THE CENTER DIRECTOR ***

11/16/18

11/18/19

11/18/19

11/18/19

Other Rates Approved by Advisory Board

11/16/18

11/18/19

11/18/19

Rate Card Time Period

2019 July - December

2020 January - June

2020 July - December

2021 January - June

University / UAA

University / UAA

University / UAA

Room Rent-(ticket events are vs. 10%) [WGIGEEARV/LY:S

Main Arena - First Four Hours $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $2,650.00 $2,650.00
Dance Studio - First Four Hours $550.00 $550.00 $550.00 $550.00
Orange and Blue (MA) -First Four Hours |$350.00 $350.00 $350.00 $350.00
Natatorium-First Four Hours $550.00 $550.00 $550.00 $550.00
Practice Court-First 4 Hours $600.00 $600.00 $600.00 $600.00
$1,650.00 $1,650.00 $1,650.00 $1,650.00
$1,050.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00
Florida Room $250.00 $250/ $125/ $0 $250.00 $250.00
Room Rent-(ticket events are vs. 12%)  [\IiEVISWA [T B S (el {1] INon-UF I Non-Profit INon-UF I Non-Profit INon-UF I Non-Profit
Main Arena - First Four Hours $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,050.00 $3,050.00
Dance Studio - First Four Hours $650.00 $650.00 $650.00 $650.00
Orange and Blue (MA) -First Four Hrs $450.00 $40.00 $450.00 $450.00
Natatorium-First Four Hours $650.00 $650.00 $650.00 $650.00
Practice Court-First 4 Hours $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00
$1,950.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00
$1,400.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00
Florida Room $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00
Room Rent-(ticket events are vs. 12%)  [JulyCI{eE] ICommerciaI I I
Main Arena - First Four Hours $3,750.00 $3,750.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00
Dance Studio - First Four Hours $750.00 $750.00 $750.00 $750.00
Orange and Blue (MA) -First Four Hours |$550.00 $550.00 $550.00 $550.00
Natatorium-First Four Hours $750.00 $750.00 $750.00 $750.00
Practice Court-First 4 Hours $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00
[Grand Lobby - Gate 1*** = 52 600.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00
Florida Room $350.00 $350.00 $350.00 $350.00

ROOM RENTAL NOTES:

- *** Rooms Require Director Approval Prior to booking and are governed by special booking restrictions
- Additional charges will apply for rentals more than 4 hours
- Discounts are offered for multiple room rentals.

- Call 352-392-5500 or email scoc-info@ufl.edu for more information and a full quote




STEPHEN C. O'CONNELL CENTER
RATE CARD

***ALL RATES ARE SUBJECT TO INCREASE IN THE EVENT OF A MINIMUM WAGE INCREASE***
*** VARIATIONS TO THE RATES CAN BE APPROVED BY THE CENTER DIRECTOR ***

Rental Rates Approved by the Ad‘éisgrré’ 11/116/18 11/118/19 11/118/19 11/118/19
Other Rates Approved by Advisory Board 11/16/18 11/18/19 11/18/19
Rate Card Time Period 2019 July - December 2020 January - June 2020 July - December 2021 January - June
Staffing Rates Staff Staff Staff Staff
Facility Conversion Staff $13.60 - $14.40 $13.75 - $14.55 $13.75 - $14.55
Event Staff $13.85 - $14.65 $14.00 - $14.80 $14.00 - $14.80
Technical Staff $14.85 - $16.95 $15.00 - $17.10 $15.00 - $17.10

STAFFING RATE NOTES:
- We can provide staffing services for events across campus
- We can also provide: Riggers, Runners, and Electricians for concert events.
- Most events will also require Police Officers, Paramedics, and Custodial staff. Pool events will require lifeguards. Call for pricing.
- Call 352-392-5500 or email scoc-info@ufl.edu for more information and a full quote

Other Equipment Other Equipment IOther Equipment IOther Equipment

All Items are per EVENT unless otherwise indicated)

Bicycle Barricades (each) $15 each $15 each $15 each
Telephones/Data Hard Line $125 each $125 each $125 each
Wireless Access $125 / event each $25 / event each $25 / event each
Palms $160.00 for up to 30 $160.00 for up to 30 $160.00 for up to 30
Tarp (Restricted Use) $100 each set $100 each set $100 each set
Towels $4.00 each $4.00 each $4.00 each
Table Cloths (plastic) $3.25 each $3.25 each $3.25 each
Table Skirts (plastic) $11 each $11 each $11 each
Tables (outside building) $8.00 each $8.00 each $8.00 each
Chairs (outside building) $1.00 each $1.00 each $1.00 each
Bleacher Drapes $200 / side $200 / side $200 / side
Exhibit Booth Curtains $25 / booth $25 / booth $25 / booth
Exhibit Booth Curtains- outside SCOC |$30 / Booth $30 / Booth $30 / Booth
Pipe & Drapes $14 / Section $14 / Section $14 / Section
Pipe & Drape - outside SCOC $17 / Section $17 / Section $17 / Section
ADA Lifts (inside SCOC Only) $250.00 $250.00 $250.00
Forklifts per DAY (plus driver hours) $250.00 $250.00 $250.00

OTHER EQUIPMENT RATE NOTES:
- Call 352-392-5500 or email scoc-info@ufl.edu for more information and a full quote




STEPHEN C. O'CONNELL CENTER

RATE CARD

***ALL RATES ARE SUBJECT TO INCREASE IN THE EVENT OF A MINIMUM WAGE INCREASE***
*** VARIATIONS TO THE RATES CAN BE APPROVED BY THE CENTER DIRECTOR ***

Rental Rates Approved by the Advisory
Board

11/16/18

11/18/19

11/18/19

11/18/19

Other Rates Approved by Advisory Board

11/16/18

11/18/19

11/18/19

Rate Card Time Period

Technical Equipment

2019 July - December

2020 January - June

2020 July - December

2021 January - June

Technical Equipment

Technical Equipment

Technical Equipment

SOUND (per DAY unless otherwise indicated)

Arena PA System + Set Up
Pool PA System
Concourse/Club PA (built-in)
Portable Sound Systems
Monitor System

Mixers

$375.00

$175.00

$100.00

$150.00 - $750.00
$500.00

$30 - $100

Press Distribution - Audio amplifier $50.00
STAGING (per EVENT unless otherwise indicated)

Staging Risers (per plank)
Full Stage
Staging Barricade

$30.00 - $45.00
$700.00
$200.00

LIGHTING (per EVENT unless otherwise indicated)

Clear Com Headsets
Spotlights

$35.00
$350.00

POWER (per EVENT unless otherwise indicated)

Power Outlets

Power Distribution System

TV Production/Power (per vehicle)
Bandshell Small Power (<75amps)
Cable Ramps (each)

Generator

PRESENTATION EQUIPMENT (per DAY unless otherwise indicated)

Projector Screns
Projectors

Laptop

TVs in Lobbies (per feed)
TV Rental (Portable)
Podiums

Video Control System

$15.00 - $25.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00

$15.00

$50/day

$25.00 - $50.00
$50.00 - $150.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100/per event
$70.00

$25 /day

$375.00

$175.00

$100.00

$150.00 - $750.00
$500.00

$30 - $100
$50.00

$30.00 - $45.00
$700.00
$200.00

$35.00
$350.00

$15.00 - $25.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00

$15.00

$50/day

$25.00 - $50.00
$50.00 - $150.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100/per event
$70.00

$25 /day

$375.00

$175.00

$100.00

$150.00 - $750.00
$500.00

$30 - $100
$50.00

$30.00 - $45.00
$700.00
$200.00

$35.00
$350.00

$15.00 - $25.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00

$15.00

$50/day

$25.00 - $50.00
$50.00 - $150.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100/per event
$70.00

$25 /day

TECHNICAL EQUIPMENT RATE NOTES:

- Call 352-392-5500 or email scoc-info@ufl.edu for more information and a full quote

ADDITIONAL RATE NOTES:

- The Center can provide event services for campus departments which are subject to an additional outside events chargeand administrative oversigh
- The Center has additional fees that will apply for ticketed events.

- Should the Center arrange for items on the Clients behalf, a passthrough surcharge will apply.
- A full rate card is available upon request.
- Call 352-392-5500 or email scoc-info@ufl.edu for more information and a full quote




	Rate Card Web

